Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pump
Model CDX / 2CDX
Technical Specifications
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
2EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev.
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps   Model CDX/CDXM
Model Designation
MODEL TYPE
 CDX - Single stage pump
PHASE DESIGNATION
 M - Single Phase
 (none) - Three Phase
HYDRAULIC CODE
 70/0
 120/
 200/
RATED HP
 07 - 3/4 HP
 10 - 1 HP
 20 - 2 HP
 30 - 3 HP
HERTZ
 6 - 60 Hz
PHASE/VOLT
 S1 - single phase, 115 Volt
 S2 - single phase, 230 Volt
 T2 - three phase, 230/460 Volt
CDX M 70/ 20 6 S2
3EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev.
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps   Model 2CDX
Model Designation
MODEL TYPE
 2CDX - Two-stage pump
PHASE DESIGNATION
 U - European-made motor for the U.S. market
HYDRAULIC CODE
 70/0
 120/
 200/
RATED HP
 20 - 2 HP
 30 - 3 HP
 50 - 5.5 HP
HERTZ
 6 - 60 Hz
PHASE/VOLT
 S2 - single phase, 230 Volt
 T2 - three phase, 208-230/460 Volt
2CDX U 70/ 20 6 S2
4EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev.
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps   Model CDX
Specifications
           Standard     Optional
Size
 Suction         1 1/4” NPT thread
           1 1/2” NPT thread
 Discharge         1” NPT thread
Range of HP          3/4 HP to 3 HP
Range of Performance
 Capacity         5 to 66 GPM at 3600 RPM
 Head          40 to 154 feet at 3600 RPM
Liquid Handled
 Type of liquid         Clean Water
	 Temperature	 	 							Range:	23˚F	(-5˚C)	to	140˚F	(60˚C)
 Max. working pressure       116 PSI
Materials
 Casing          304 Stainless Steel
	 Impeller	(closed	type)								304	Stainless	Steel
 Shaft          303 Stainless Steel
 Bracket         Aluminum
 Shaft Seal         Mechanical Seal         Consult factory for additional
           Carbon/Ceramic/NBR             seal options
Direction of Rotation        Clockwise when viewed from motor end
Motor
	 Type	 	 	 							TEFC/IP55
	 Speed		 	 							60	Hz,	3450	RPM	(2	poles)
 Single Phase         230V
 Three PHase         230/460V
Motor	Protection	 	 							Built-in	overload	protection	(single	phase)
Bearing          Sealed Ball Bearing
5EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005 (f) 803.327.5097 rev.
EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps   Model 2CDX
Specifications
           Standard     Optional